Xmas 17

22 songs, 1.2 hours, 139.7 MB

Name

HandClap

Spirits

Believer

Nothing Arrived (Live)
Slow Down

My Church

Stressed Out
Radioactive

Love Yourself

Sugar

Can't Stop The Feeling! (Original S...

How Far I'll Go
Girl Crush

Come My Lady

Int'l Players Anthem (I Choose You...

Happy

Stolen Dance

See You Again
Don't

The Wonder Of You
Thunderstruck

You're Welcome

Time
3:13
3:24
3:24
3:41
3:59
3:14
3:11
3:09
3:53
3:56
3:58
2:43
3:15
3:26
4:19
3:53
5:14
3:51
2:48
2:48
3:41

2:44

Album
Fitz and The Tantrums
Hope

Evolve

Big Little Lies (Music From The HB...

The Unmaking

2017 Grammy® Nominees
2017 Grammy® Nominees
2014 Grammy Nominees
2017 Grammy® Nominees
2016 GRAMMY Nominees

Trolls (Original Motion Picture Sou...

Moana (Original Motion Picture So...

2016 GRAMMY Nominees

Come My Lady

UGK (Underground Kingz) [Explicit]
Despicable Me 2 (Original Motion...
Sadnecessary

2016 GRAMMY Nominees

Big Little Lies (Music From The HB...
Big Little Lies (Music From The HB...

Celloverse (Deluxe Edition)

Moana (Original Motion Picture So...
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Artist

Fitz & The Tantrums
The Strumbellas
Imagine Dragons
Villagers

Nichole Nordeman
Maren Morris
twenty one pilots
Imagine Dragons
Justin Bieber
Maroon 5

Justin Timberlake
Auli'i Cravalho

Little Big Town

The Bronx Sluggers
UGK (Underground Kingz) feat. O...
Pharrell Williams
Milky Chance

Wiz Khalifa Feat. Charlie Puth
Z0é Kravitz
Villagers

2Cellos

Dwayne Johnson



