

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	HandClap	3:13	Fitz and The Tantrums	Fitz & The Tantrums
2	Spirits	3:24	Норе	The Strumbellas
3	Believer	3:24	Evolve	Imagine Dragons
4	Nothing Arrived (Live)	3:41	Big Little Lies (Music From The HB	Villagers
5	Slow Down	3:59	The Unmaking	Nichole Nordeman
6	My Church	3:14	2017 Grammy® Nominees	Maren Morris
7	Stressed Out	3:11	2017 Grammy® Nominees	twenty one pilots
8	Radioactive	3:09	2014 Grammy Nominees	Imagine Dragons
9	Love Yourself	3:53	2017 Grammy® Nominees	Justin Bieber
10	Sugar	3:56	2016 GRAMMY Nominees	Maroon 5
11	Can't Stop The Feeling! (Original S	3:58	Trolls (Original Motion Picture Sou	Justin Timberlake
12	How Far I'll Go	2:43	Moana (Original Motion Picture So	Auli'i Cravalho
13	Girl Crush	3:15	2016 GRAMMY Nominees	Little Big Town
14	Come My Lady	3:26	Come My Lady	The Bronx Sluggers
15	Int'l Players Anthem (I Choose You	4:19	UGK (Underground Kingz) [Explicit]	UGK (Underground Kingz) feat. O
16	Нарру	3:53	Despicable Me 2 (Original Motion	Pharrell Williams
17	Stolen Dance	5:14	Sadnecessary	Milky Chance
18	See You Again	3:51	2016 GRAMMY Nominees	Wiz Khalifa Feat. Charlie Puth
19	Don't	2:48	Big Little Lies (Music From The HB	Zoë Kravitz
20	The Wonder Of You	2:48	Big Little Lies (Music From The HB	Villagers
21	Thunderstruck	3:41	Celloverse (Deluxe Edition)	2Cellos
22	You're Welcome	2:44	Moana (Original Motion Picture So	Dwayne Johnson